- - Copa Aniversario 101 Anos do ICRJ . .

Dias 13 e 14 de marco de 2021

FINAL

ILCA / Laser 4.7 Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo Club Total C./desc. R1 R2 R3 R4

Class. Velejador

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Barco

Felipe Alves Largadao
Teles

Henrique
Lyrio C. de
Albuquerque

Victoria S/ Nome
Freitas de

Castro

Julia Vilete
Arce

Eduardo
Seabra de
Carvalho

Eduardo
Gutierrez de
Faria

S/ Nome

S/ Nome

Aloha

Bruna S/ Nome

Gomes

Arthur
Felicissimo

S/ Nome

Antonio Vasco
Celso G. C.

B. Filho

179006 | CNC |6 3

Contracorrente | 192885 CNC 11 5

159507 CNC |14 |9

161684 ICRJ |14 |9

66186 ICRJ 20 14

197890 ICRJ |25 |16

175472 |CNC |26 |17
47029 |ICRJ|30 |22

S/n ICRJ |34 |25

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
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3)1 1 1

1 2 2 (6)

4 (5)3 2

2 4 (5)3

6)6 4 4

5 (9)6 |5

8)7 8 |7

9)8 |9 |8
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